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Vernonia High School Wrestling 2012-13

Matt Blair

November 2012

Jared Scheuerman, Grade 3
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2012 |
VMS First Quarter Vernonia High School Basketball 2012-13
: Game Time
H On Or ROll Date Day Opponent Location —o———T/ 2T V-6 T V=B
Nov. 29 Thurs. Portland Adventist PAA 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Principal’s Honors Nov. 30 Fri. Dayton Home 6:00 -—- 7:30 -
4.00 Honors Dec. 4 Tues. Oregon Episcopal Home 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Kate Frederiksen, Jessika 3.49-3.25 Dec.7 Fri. Portland Christian Home 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Goodman, Annika Courtney Barklow, Dec. 11 Tues. Gaston Gaston 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Johnson, Jacob Patton,  Isaiah Bozied, Pearl Dec. 18 | Tues. | Rainier Rainier 430 | 430 | 600 | 7:30
?igaﬂ Rl}fe’ Chase " Cof’i‘a Karrah EeLen?OS’ Dec.21 | Fri. Knappa Home 3:00 | 4:30 | 6:00 | 7:30
olonen, Payton Wo Caitlyn Fennell, Justin Dec.22 | Sat. Clatskanie Clatskanie | 1:00 | 1:00 | 2:30 | 4:00
(Daniel)Fletcher, Amanda : :
High Honors Jennings, Brett Jones Dec. 28-29 | Fri.-Sat. | Neah-Kah-Nie Tourn | NKN -—- --- - TBA
3.99-3.50 Cheyenne Kemper, Jan. 3 Thurs. Gervais Gervais 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30
Tristan Adams, Nickolas ~ William Schueurman, Jan. 4 Fri. Neah-Kah-Nie Home 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Bennett, Elizabeth Autumn Sorenson, Jan. 8 Tues. Nestucca Nestucca 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Brewer, Lily Buchanan, Matthew White Jan. 11 Fri. Riverdale Riverdale 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Jacob Butcher, Sean Jan. 12 Sat. Faith Bible Faith Bible --- 1:00 2:30 4:00
Coffey, Penelope Costley, Honorable Mention Jan.15 | Tues. | Portland Christian | P.C. 300 | 430 | 6:00 | 7:30
]J;‘Yd? ISTE/IWS’ Kﬁlyn %‘24'3% Havd Jan.18 | Fri, Gaston Home 3:00 | 4:30 | 6:00 | 7:30
yrriex, Viegan B, mma L-ampos, tayden Jan.19 | Sat. | Warrenton Home 1:00 | 2:30 | 4:00 | 5:30
Joyce Everett, Hepner Cieloha, Grace Coleman, -
Forster. Katherine Hope Cutright Jan. 21 Mon. Delphian Home 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30
Goodman, Jakob Lauren Glass, Casey Jan. 25 Fri. Delphian Sheridan 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Handegard, Morgan Hathcoat, Johnathan Jan. 29 Tues. Knappa Knappa 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Harral, Storm Henson, Levenseller, Katie Feb. 1 Fri. Faith Bible Home --- 5:30 7:00 8:30
Ashley Jackson, Aubrey Martinez, James Feb. 2 Sat. Riverdale Home 1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30
Leach, Haley Lindsay, Milender, Coral Pearl, Feb. 5 Tues. | Neah-Kah-Nie NKN 3:00 4:30 | 6:00 | 7:30
Ariel Masog, Brendyn Gabriel Hart Roberts, Feb. 8 Fri, Nestucca Home 3:00 | 4:30 | 6:00 | 7:30
Mullikin, Odessa-May Jessica Stringfield, Feb. 22 Fri First Round State TBA — TBA
Roberts, Amanda-Rose Anesto Torres, Ian Torres- Feb. 23 Saf First Round State TBA TBA
Sicard, Clay Sullivan, Petersen, Jade Young, Feb- 572 Weéj —
Brandon Tesdall, Tyler Madison Zavales Mar. 2 Sat State Pendleton TBA | TBA
Wolf
Boys’ Head Coach: David Weller Girls’ Head Coach: Steve Whiteman
Assistants: Doran Lower Assistant: Teresa Williams

Jared does an exceptional job of following school rules,
especially the three B's and is an especially polite
young man. Jared says his favorite subject in school is
Reading. He participates in and really enjoys being
part of Boy Scouts. Jared says he also really enjoys
reading the book series, “Diary of a Whimpy Kid."

Amanda-Rose Sicard is a very hard working, dedicated

and responsible young lady who has a very big heart.

Amando-Rose Sicard, Grade 8

. Match
Date Day Opponent Location Time
Nov. 30 Fri. Harrisburg Tournament | Harrisburg 10:00
Dec. 5 Wed. Banks Tournament Banks
Dec. 8 Sat. Warrenton Tournament | Warrenton 10:00
Dec. 14 | Fri. ST CEE A Home 5:00
Warrenton
Dec. 15 Sat. Scio Tournament Scio
Dec. 22 Sat. Sheridan Tournament Sheridan
Dec. 29 Sat. Clatskanie Tournament | Clatskanie 10:00
Jan. 5 Sat. Bob Bishop Invitational | Wlllamina
. . . 3:00/
Jan. 11-12 | Fri.-Sat. | Pac Rim Seaside 10:00
Jan. 18-19 | Fri.-Sat. | Oregon Classic Redmond
Jan. 24 Thurs. League Meet Nestucca 5:00
Jan. 30 Wed. League Meet Knappa 5:00
Feb. 7 Thurs. | League Meet Home 5:00
Feb. 15-16 | Fri.-Sat. | District Meet Vernonia TBA
Feb. 22-23 | Fri.-Sat. | State Meet L] TBA
Coliseum
Head Coach: Chris Barnes
Equestrian Team 2013
February 7,8,9,10 |Yamhill County Fairgrounds-McMinnville
March 7,8,9,10 Yamhill County Fairgrounds-McMinnville
April 11,12,13,14 | Yamhill County Fairgrounds-McMinnville
May 16, 17,18,19 | State-Deschutes County Expo Center-Redmond
Coach: Diane Benes

She is always willing to lend a hand if her classmates
need it. Amanda has an infectious personality. She
wears a smile on her face, is always happy to see you
and is a pure joy to teach. When asked what her
favorite subject is in school, Amanda says all of them!
She plays volleyball and basketball. In her spare time
Amanda says she likes to draw.

Marcus Leonetti, Grade 12+

Marcus was in the class of 2012 but that did not
graduate. He decide to come back and work on
earning his GED. He has had regular attendance, works
hard on his subjects, and is ready to take the reading
test. Marcus says he may also try to earn his diploma
as well. “You mess up a little bit in high school and you
make some poor choices and so you have to pick
yourself up later down the road,” says Marcus. “It's
difficult to get yourself back in the right place but | feel
like I'm doing that." Marcus works at Mariolino's
restaurant. In his spare time Marcus likes to cook, play
video games and design things on the computer.

Sponsored by Senator Betsy Johnson



